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University of Maine Athletics

2014-15 Women's Basketball

# FULL NAME POS

3 Chantel Charles Guard
4 Courtney Anderson Guard

5 Bella Swan Forward
10 Milica Mitrovic Guard
13 Mikaela Gustafsson Forward
15 Lauren Bodine Guard
20 Sophie Weckstrom Guard
21 Sheraton Jones Forward
22 Parise Rossignol Guard
23 Christiana Forward

Gerostergiou

31 Liz Wood Forward
32 Janessa Fauntroy Forward
33 Kirsten Johnson Forward
42 Sigi Koizar Guard
51 Anna Heise Center
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HOMETOWN / HIGH SCHOOL

Hackney, London, United Kingdom / Barking
Abbey

Greene, ME / Leavitt

Farmington, UT / Viewmont HS/Salt Lake Comm.
College

Belgrade, Serbia / Sports Gymnasium Belgrade

Sodertalje, Sweden / Igelstavikens
Gymnasium/Telge Basket/Kringlan Basket

Louisville, KY / duPont Manuel High School
Espoo, Finland / Brandé Gymnasium/Torpan Pojat
Anaheim Hills, Calif. / Canyon

Van Buren, ME / Van Buren

Thessaloniki, Greece / Aristotelio/National Team

Catlett, VA / Liberty High School
Gaithersburg, MD / Gaithersburg

San Diego, CA/ Academy of Our Lady Peace
Vienna, Austria / Stearns/Billrothgymnasium

Halle, Germany / Sportschule Halle

m
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2014-15 Women's Basketball Schedule - University of Maine Athletics

University of Maine Athletics

2014-15 Women's Basketball

Overall PCT
24-9 727
Streak Home
L2 14-2
Date

November 1, 2014 (Saturday)
November 10, 2014 (Monday)
November 14, 2014 (Friday)

November 16, 2014 (Sunday)

November 19, 2014 (Wednesday)

November 23, 2014 (Sunday)
November 29, 2014 (Saturday)
November 30, 2014 (Sunday)
December 3, 2014 (Wednesday)

December 7, 2014 (Sunday)

December 10, 2014 (Wednesday)

December 13, 2014 (Saturday)
December 19, 2014 (Friday)
December 21, 2014 (Sunday)
January 3, 2015 (Saturday)
January 7, 2015 (Wednesday)
January 10, 2015 (Saturday)
January 14, 2015 (Wednesday)
January 17, 2015 (Saturday)
January 19, 2015 (Monday)
January 22, 2015 (Thursday)
January 25, 2015 (Sunday)
January 29, 2015 (Thursday)
February 1, 2015 (Sunday)
February 8, 2015 (Sunday)
February 11, 2015 (Wednesday)
February 15, 2015 (Sunday)
February 18, 2015 (Wednesday)

February 21, 2015 (Saturday)

Time
4 pm
7 pm
7 pm
1pm
7 pm
1pm
1pm
1pm
7 pm
2 pm
7 pm
1pm
7 pm
1pm
12 pm
7 pm
2 pm
7 pm
2 pm
3:30 pm
5:30 pm
1pm
7 pm
1pm
2 pm
7 pm
2 pm
7 pm

2 pm

At
Home
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home
Home
Home
Away
Home
Home
Home
Neutral
Away
Home
Away
Away
Home
Away
Home
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away

Away

Conf
14-2
Away
10-5

Opponent Location
McGill University
New Brunswick
Bryant

LIU Brooklyn
Massachusetts
Sacred Heart
Brown

Boston College
Central Conn. St.
Harvard
Dartmouth
Northeastern
North Carolina
William & Mary
Albany (N.Y.)
Yale

Hartford

UMass Lowell
Stony Brook
Binghamton
Vermont

UMBC

New Hampshire
Albany (N.Y.)
Hartford

UMass Lowell
Stony Brook
Vermont

Binghamton

https://goblackbears.com/sports/womens-basketball/schedule/2014-15?grid=true&print=true

Result

W, 81-41
W, 80-34
L, 52-65
W, 65-59
L, 60-68
L, 58-59
W, 58-53
W, 69-64
W, 72-58
W, 65-46
W, 563-38
W, 60-51
L, 36-65
W, 54-51
L, 43-49
L, 55-57
W, 68-57
W, 68-54
W, 58-55
W, 70-48
W, 74-46
W, 56-42
W, 87-56
W, 52-44
W, 63-45
W, 74-46
W, 57-49
W, 57-54

W, 70-56

12



1/23/24, 9:08 AM
Date
February 26, 2015 (Thursday)
March 1, 2015 (Sunday)
March 7, 2015 (Saturday)
March 8, 2015 (Sunday)

March 20, 2015 (Friday)

Time
7 pm
2 pm
12 pm
2 pm

7 pm

2014-15 Women's Basketball Schedule - University of Maine Athletics

At
Home
Away
Away
Neutral

Away

Copyright © 2024 University of Maine Athletics

Opponent
UMBC

New Hampshire
Binghamton
Hartford

Villanova

Location

https://goblackbears.com/sports/womens-basketball/schedule/2014-15?grid=true&print=true

TV Radio

Result
W, 61-41
L, 47-61
W, 78-71
L, 54-65

L, 60-71

2/2
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WOMEN'S BASKETBALL

2014-15 Women's Basketball Cumulative Statistics

Overall Team Statistics

SCORING
TOT

PPG
Margin
SHOOTING
FGM-FGA
FG%
FGM/G
3PT-3PA
3PT%
3PT/G
FTM-FTA
FT%

FT/G
REBOUNDING
TOT

RPG
Margin
ASSISTS
TOT

APG
TURNOVERS
TOT

TO/G
Margin
A/TO

PTS OFF TO
STEALS
TOT

STL/G
BLOCKS

TOT

IVIZANIINIE:

https://goblackbears.com/sports/womens-basketball/stats/2014-15?print=true

Maine

2034

61.6

7.7

749-1723

435

227

217-699

310

6.6

319-451

.707

9.7

1065

323

-0.1

480

14.5

493

14.9

29

16.5

290

8.8

60

2014-15 Women's Basketball Cumulative Statistics - University of Maine Athletics
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1778

53.9

643-1647
.390

19.5
178-554
321

5.4
314-429
732

9.5
1068
324
389

11.8

586

17.8

0.7

13.9

216

6.5

55

1711
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BLK/G

ATTENDANCE

TOT

AVG

Overall Individual Statistics

42

31

20

51

05

03

04

23

23

21

22

32

Conference Individual

31

42

20

51

03

05

04

23

22

33

23

21

https://goblackbears.com/sports/womens-basketball/stats/2014-157print=true

Koizar, Sigi

Wood, Liz

Weckstrém, Sophie

Heise, Anna

Gustafsson, Mikaela
Swan, Bella
Charles, Chantel

Bodine, Lauren

Anderson, Courtney
Gerostergiou, Christiana
Gerostergiou, Christiana
Jones, Sheraton
Rossignol, Parise
Fauntroy, Janessa

Mitrovic, Milica

Johnson, Kirsten

Mitrovic, Milica
Team
Total

Opponents

Wood, Liz

Koizar, Sigi

Weckstrém, Sophie

Gustafsson, Mikaela

Heise, Anna

Charles, Chantel
Swan, Bella

Bodine, Lauren

Anderson, Courtney

Gerostergiou, Christiana

Rossignol, Parise

Mitrovic, Milica

Johnson, Kirsten

Gerostergiou, Christiana
Jones, Sheraton
Total

Opponents

GP

33

33

32

33

33

33

32

29

29

19

26

20

33

33

33

GS

32

33

29

26

7

26

2014-15 Women's Basketball Cumulative Statistics - University of Maine Athletics

MINUTES
TO0T AVG FGM
1087 329 160
1181 35.8 182
885 277 83
601 18.2 77
655 19.8 78
548 16.6 47
563 17.6 38
297 10.2 30
398 13.7 16
4 4.0 0
133 7.0 12
152 5.8 11
79 4.0 8
5 1.7 1
32 2.7 3
29 29 3
2 2.0 0
0 0.0 0
6651 201.5 749
6650 201.5 643
Statistics
MINUTES
T0T AVG FGM
578 36.1 94
512 32.0 73
428 26.8 45
290 18.1 39
322 201 35
323 20.2 30
272 17.0 22
142 9.5 15
198 12.4 10
4 4.0 0
33 4.1 5
27 2.7 3
8 2.0 1
26 52 1
35 3.2 1
3200 200.0 374
3200 200.0 293

FG

FGA

337

373

227

147

164

105

100

95

65

32

36

21

1723

1647

FG
FGA

186

164

113

74

67

68

a4

37

34

7

820

777

FG%

475

488

.366

524

476

448

.380

316

.246

.000

375

.306

381

333

.300

429

.000

.000

.435

.390

FG%

.505

445

398

527

522

441

.500

405

294

.000

.556

333

.500

.200

143

456

377

3PT

38

40

50

217

178

3PT

109

74

3pPT

3PTA

17

129

155

45

54

93

33

26

699

554

3PT

3PTA

66

56

77

2

22

33

7

35

333

252

3PT%

325

.310

323

.356

333

.308

.259

312

212

.000

.385

.000

.250

.000

.250

.000

.000

.000

310

321

3PT%

.288

321

.364

.000

409

273

.286

400

313

.000

429

.286

.000

.000

.000

327

.294

F™M

113

51

23

22

30

319

314

FT™M

28

51

148

143

FT

FTA

146

75

33

34

26

20

21

38

451

429

FT

FTA

37

65

205

195

FT%

774

.680

697

647

.652

.650

714

.750

842

1.000

333

.500

571

.000

.000

.000

.000

.000

707

732

FT%

757

.785

.625

.615

.583

.647

.800

1.000

.833

1.000

.000

.000

.000

.000

.500

722

Maine
1.8
29315
16-1,832
SCORING
PTS AVG
471 14.3
455 13.8
239 7.5
192 5.8
190 5.8
111 3.4
105 33
92 3.2
71 24
2 2.0
35 1.8
32 1.2
23 1.2
2 0.7
8 0.7
6 0.6
0 0.0
0 0.0
2034 | 61.64
1778 | 53.88
SCORING
PTS AVG
235 14.7
215 13.4
128 8.0
94 5.9
86 5.4
80 5.0
50 3.1
46 3.1
40 2.5
2 2.0
13 1.6
8 0.8
2 0.5
2 0.4
4 0.4
1005 | 62.81
803 | 50.19

OFF

32

57

34

22

41

47

297

306

OFF

21

0

5

132

145

REBOUNDS
DEF  TOT
107 | 139
192 249
33 4
67 101

59 81
62 103
53 72
2 22
31 4
0 0
8 8
35 53
9 12
0 0
2 3
1 5
0 0
87 134
768 = 1065
762 1068
REBOUNDS
DEF  TOT
100 | 121
54 | 67
16 21
27 | 38
39 | 60
28 M
33 | 49
12 | 12
16 | 20
0 0
3 3
1 2
0 0
1 1
6 1
373 | 505
344 | 489

AvG

4.2

7.5

3.1

25

3.1

23

0.8

0.0

0.4

2.0

0.6

0.0

0.3

0.5

0.0

4.1

323

324

AVG

7.6

4.2

24

3.8

2.6

31

0.8

0.0

0.4

0.2

0.0

0.2

31.6

30.6

481

504

PF

45

27

21

28

37

PF

66

87

45

76

53

31

43

AST

88

11

52

20

35

34

50

26

45

480

389

AST

61

20

30

T0

88

93

66

35

21

46

51

20

493

586

AST/G

3.8

25

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.6

0.0

16.3

1.3

opp

8918

15-595

STL

53

90

23

32

22

290

216

T0

41

43

32

219

274

BLI

21

60

55

STL
48

24

154

96

211
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™

Mitrovic, Milica

Team
Total

Opponents

GP

GS

0

MINUTES
TOoT AVG
2 2.0
0 0.0
3200 = 200.0
3200 200.0

Overall Scoring Statistics

42

31

20

51

05

03

04

23

23

21

22

32

Koizar, Sigi

Wood, Liz

Weckstrém, Sophie

Heise, Anna

Gustafsson, Mikaela
Swan, Bella

Charles, Chantel

Bodine, Lauren

Anderson, Courtney
Gerostergiou, Christiana
Gerostergiou, Christiana
Jones, Sheraton

Rossignol, Parise

Fauntroy, Janessa

Mitrovic, Milica

Johnson, Kirsten

Mitrovic, Milica

Total

Opponents

GP

33

33

32

33

33

33

32

29

29

26

20

33

33

Individual Player Averages

42

31

20

51

05

03

04

23

23

21

22

32

33

Koizar, Sigi

Wood, Liz

Weckstrém, Sophie

Heise, Anna

Gustafsson, Mikaela
Swan, Bella

Charles, Chantel

Bodine, Lauren

Anderson, Courtney
Gerostergiou, Christiana
Gerostergiou, Christiana
Jones, Sheraton

Rossignol, Parise

Fauntroy, Janessa

Mitrovic, Milica

Johnson, Kirsten

Total

Opponents

GP

33

33

32

33

33

33

32

29

29

26

20

2014-15 Women's Basketball Cumulative Statistics - University of Maine Athletics

Fem

374

293

GS

32

33

29

26

26

FG

FGA

1

820

777

MIN

1087

1181

885

601

655

548

563

297

398

133

152

79

32

29

6651

6650

MIN

329

35.8

27.7

18.2

19.8

16.6

17.6

10.2

13.7

4.0

7.0

5.8

4.0

2.7

29

201.5

201.5

FG%

.000

.000

.456

377

3PT

0

109

74

FGMm

160

182

83

77

78

47

38

30

0

749

643

FG%

475

.366

.524

476

448

.380

316

.246

.000

.375

.306

.381

.333

.300

429

435

.390

3PT

3PTA  3PT%

1 .000

0 .000

333 .327

252 .294

FGA

337

373

227

147

164

105

100

95

65

32

36

21

1723

1647

3PT%

325

310

323

.356

.333

.308

259

312

212

.000

.385

.000

.000

.250

.000

310

321

https://goblackbears.com/sports/womens-basketball/stats/2014-157print=true

F™M

148

143

FG%

475

.366

524

476

448

.380

316

246

.000

375

.306

.381

333

.300

429

.000

FT%

774

.680

697

647

652

650

714

.750

842

1.000

333

.500

571

.000

.000

.000

707

732

FT

FTA

205

195

3pPT

38

40

50

217

178

FT%

.000

.000

722

733

3PTA

117

129

155

a5

54

93

33

26

699

554

0.6

0.0

0.3

0.0

0.0

0.7

0.2

0.0

0.1

0.4

9.0

9.3

REBOUNDS

0

SCORING
PTS AVG OFF  DEF
0 0.0 0
0 0.0 22 37
1005 62.81 132 373
803  50.19 145 344

3PT%

325

310

323

.356

333

.308

.259

312

212

.000

.385

.000

.250

.000

.250

.000

.000

310

321

DREB

3.2

5.8

0.5

0.0

0.2

0.1

233

231

FTM

113

51

23

22

30

319

314

REB

4.2

7.5

3.1

25

3.1

23

0.8

0.0

0.4

2.0

0.6

0.0

0.3

0.5

323

324

TO0T

0

59

505

489

FTA

146

75

33

34

46

20

21

38

N

20

451

429

AST

2.7

34

0.0

0.5

0.3

0.1

0.0

0.0

0.1

14.5

1.8

31.6

30.6

AVG

0.0

3.7

FT%

774

.680

.697

.647

.652

.650

714

.750

.842

1.000

333

.500

571

.000

.000

.000

.000

707

732

STL

2.7

0.7

0.4

0.5

0.5

0.2

0.8

0.2

0.3

0.2

0.0

0.0

0.1

8.8

6.5

220

228

AST

1

0

260

181

PTS

471

239

192

190

111

105

92

71

35

32

23

2034

1778

BLK

0.1

0.6

0.1

0.2

0.2

0.1

0.3

0.0

0.1

0.0

0.1

0.1

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

1.8

1.7

AST/G T0

1.0 0

0.0 5

16.3 | 219

1.3 | 274

AVG

14.3

7.5

5.8

5.8

3.4

33

32

24

2.0

0.7

0.7

0.6

0.0

61.64

53.88

PTS

14.3

7.5

5.8

5.8

34

33

32

24

2.0

0.7

0.7

0.6

61.64

53.88

STL

154

96

3/M1
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# GP MIN FG% 3PT% FT% OREB DREB REB AST sTL BLK PTS

10 Mitrovic, Milica 1 2.0 .000 .000 .000 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Total 33 201.5 .435 .310 707 9.0 233 323 14.5 8.8 1.8 61.64
Opponents 33 201.5 .390 .321 732 9.3 23.1 32.4 11.8 6.5 1.7 53.88

Game By Game - Team Statistics

Opponent Date Score wr/L FGM/A PCT 3FG/A PCT FTM/A PCT OFF DEF TO0T AVG PF AST T0 BLK STL PTS AVG
vs New Brunswick 11/10/14 | 80-34 w 33-68 | 485 516 | 313 9-13 692 13 25 38 380 16 20 11 2 14 80 | 800
at Bryant 1114114 5265 L 21-55 | 382 318 | 167 | 7-11 636 10 21 31 345 | 21 9 19 1 10 52 | 66.0
vs LIU Brooklyn 1116/14 | 6559 | W(OT) | 19-49 | 388 112 | 083 2639 = 667 16 21 37 33 16 10 33 1 13 65 | 657
at Massachusetts 1119114 60-68 L 2359 | 390 1136 | 306 37 429 11 13 24 325 22 | 15 17 | 0 7 60 | 643
vs Sacred Heart 11/23/14 | 58-59 L 19449 | 388 926 | 346 11-14 .78 | 10 21 31 322 13 | 16 18 | 0 5 58 | 63.0
vs Brown 11/29/14 5853 w 21-54 | 389 825 | 320 8-8 1.000 4 33 37 330 15 18 15 1 7 58 | 622
vs Boston College 11/30/14 | 69-64 | W(OT) & 2561 410 | 1030 | 333 9418 500 13 25 38 337 15 | 17 16 | 0 7 69 | 63.1
at Central Conn. St. 12/03/14 7258 w 27-46 | 587 | 1222 | 545 6-13 462 5 21 26 328 15 13 14 0 | 12 72 643
vs Harvard 12/07/14 6546 w 22-45 | 489 718 | 389 1418 | 778 4 | 26 | 30 324 8 17 015 0 13 65 | 643
vs Dartmouth 1210114 | 5338 w 1849 | 367 420 | 200 @ 13-15 | .867 9 20 29 321 9 1Mo 12 2 13 53 | 632
vs Northeastern 1213114 | 60-51 w 1943 | 442 724 | 292 1520 | .750 6 27 33 | 322 15 12 | 16 2 8 60 | 629
at North Carolina 1219114 3665 L 1243 279 422 | 182 | 81 727 4 30 34 323 18 | 6 26 0 4 36 | 607
at William & Mary, 122114 | 54-51 w 2254 | 407 | 925 | 360 1-2 500 10 26 3 326 10 15 18 5 3 54 | 602
vs Albany, (N.Y.) 01/03/15  43-49 L 16-46 | 348 520 | 250 6-7 857 10 | 12 22 319 14 | 13 | 18 4 | 12 | 43 | 589
at Yale 01/07/15  55-57 L 21-46 | 457 2-9 222 1118 | 611 4 25 314 18 | 8 10 4 6 55 | 587
at Hartford 01/08/15  68-57 w 26-58 | 448 = 826 | 308 813 615 9 20 29 313 16 15 12 1 13 68 | 593
vs UMass Lowell 01/14/15 | 68-54 w 22-54 | 407 725 | 280  17-23 | 739 9 21 30 312 17 19 11 4 13 68 | 5938
at Stony Brook 01/17/15 5855 w 20-41 488 2:9 222 1622 | 727 5 19 24 308 18 10 11 2 8 58 | 597
vs Binghamton 01/19/15  70-48 w 29-60 | 483 923 | 391 35 600 10 | 28 38 312 13 20 11 2 10 70 | 602
at UMBC 01/25/15  56-42 w 1845 | 400 719 | 368 1318 | 722 10 28 38 0315 12 | 11 18 | 2 9 56 | 60.0
vs New Hampshire 01/29/15 | 87-56 w 31-51 608 | 12-21 | 571 | 13-16 | 813 4 | 26 | 30 | 314 12 24 | 8 0 9 87 | 613
at Albany (N.Y.) 02/01/15 | 52-44 w 2052 | 385 | 422 | 182 812 667 73 38 317 17 | 13 15 | 4 6 52 | 609
vs Hartford 02/08/15  63-45 w 24-48 | 500 819 | 421 7-8 875 7 25 32 317 12 21 15 3 10 63 | 61.0
at UMass Lowell 0211115 74-46 w 3152 | 596 815 | 533 44 1.000 | 9 27 36 319 11 | 24 19 | 2 8 74 615
vs Stony, Brook 02/15/15  57-49 w 1943 | 442 617 | 353 1318 | 722 4 30 34 0320 14 | 11 14 | 4 2 57 | 613
at Vermont 02/18/15 | 57-54 w 20-45 | 444 316 | 188 1422 | 636 8 20 26 318 10 11 13 0 | 12 57 612
at Binghamton 02/2115  70-56 w 28-58 | 483 722 | 318 7-9 778 12 2 34 319 16 16 19 1 11 70 | 615
vs UMBC 02/26/15 | 61-41 w 22-47 | 468 622 | 273 1114 | 78 10 | 22 32 319 12 17 18 5 14 | 61 | 615
at New Hampshire 03/01/15 | 47-61 L 2160 | 350 | 522 | 227 0-1 000 | 11 | 18 29 | 318 16 | 12 | 12 1 7 47 | 610
at Binghamton 03/07/15 | 7871 w 2858 | 483 520 | 250 @ 1722 773 | 16 | 22 38 320 20 | 15 | 14 1 7 78 | 615
vs Hartford 03/08/15  54-65 L 2272 | 306 734 | 206 3-4 750 21 19 4 323 19 | 10 8 1 6 54 613
at Villanova 03/20/15 | 60-71 L 2352 | 442 4-9 444 10413 | 769 9 24 33 323 11 8 12 0 1 60 | 613
vs Vermont 01/22/25  74-46 w 27-60 | 450 @ 1235 | 343 813 615 7 24 31 | 323 10 23 5 5 10 74 | 616
Maine - 749- a7 5 3 707 297 768 1065 323 481 480 493 60 290 2034 61.6
1723 699 451
Opponents - 643- 300 & gy W 732 306 762 1068 324 504 389 58 55 216 1778 53.9
1647 554 429

Game By Game - Opponents Statistics

Opponent Date Score w/L FGM/A PcT 3FG/A PCT FTM/A PCcT OFF DEF T0T AVG PF AST T0 BLK STL PTS AVG
New Brunswick 11/10/14 34-80 L 13-41 317 1-9 AN 7-10 .700 5 26 31 31.0 18 10 31 4 2 34 34.0
Bryant 1171414 65-52 W 21-52 404 5-12 417 18-26 692 13 27 40 355 16 12 17 2 8 65 49.5
LIU Brooklyn 11/16/14 59-65 L(Om) 20-64 313 4-21 190 15-19 789 25 25 50 40.3 31 1" 36 0 14 59 52.7
Massachusetts 11/19/14 68-60 W 24-42 571 4-6 667 16-21 762 6 26 32 383 16 16 24 0 7 68 56.5
Maine - 7491723 435 2;1979_ .310 T:I- 707 297 768 1065 323 481 480 493 60 290 2034 61.6
Opponents - 643-1647  .390 157:; 321 ::12‘;- 732 306 762 1068 324 504 389 586 55 216 1778 539
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Opponent
Sacred Heart
Brown

Boston College

Central Conn. St.

Harvard
Dartmouth
Northeastern
North Carolina
William & Mary
Albany (N.Y.)
Yale

Hartford
UMass Lowell
Stony Brook
Binghamton
UMBC

New Hampshire

Albany (N.Y.)

Hartford

UMass Lowell
Stony Brook
Vermont
Binghamton
UMBC

New Hampshire
Binghamton
Hartford
Villanova

Vermont

Maine

Opponents

Date

11/23114

11/29/14

11/30/14

12/03/14

12/07/14

12/10/14

12/13/14

12/19/14

1212114

01/03/15

01/07/15

01/08/15

01/14/15

01/17/15

01/19/15

01/25/15

01/29/15

02/01/15

02/08/15

02/11/15

02/15/15

02/18/15

02/21/15

02/26/15

03/01/15

03/07/15

03/08/15

03/20/15

01/22/25

Score

59-58

53-58

64-69

58-72

46-65

38-53

51-60

65-36

51-54

49-43

57-55

57-68

54-68

55-58

48-70

42-56

56-87

4452

45-63

46-74

49-57

54-57

56-70

41-61

61-47

71-78

65-54

71-60

46-74

wrsL

= = -

—

—

= =

2014-15 Women's Basketball Cumulative Statistics - University of Maine Athletics

FGM/A

21-51

19-55

26-61

22-42

17-55

17-42

15-49

22-63

19-59

20-41

19-46

21-44

17-47

19-46

18-50

16-51

22-49

14-56

16-52

15-51

18-50

20-49

19-48

17-48

24-46

23-49

24-44

28-55

17-49

749-1723

643-1647

PCT 3FG/A
412 827
345 | 518
426 725
524 | 614
309 924
405 49
306 722
349 | 522
32 417
488 15
413 719
477 | 819
362 7-18
413 616
360 617
314 215
449 | 513
250 0-10
308 | 721
204 | 520
360 516
408 | 7-19
3% | 721
354 1-14
522 39
469 10-19
545 | 4m
509 | 14-27
347 | 419
as 2T
699
390 VE
554

Game By Game - Comparison Statistics

Opponent

New Brunswick
Bryant

LIU Brooklyn
Massachusetts
Sacred Heart
Brown

Boston College

Central Conn. St.

Harvard
Dartmouth
Northeastern
North Carolina
William & Mary,

Albany (N.Y.)

Yale
Hartford
UMass Lowell
Stony Brook

Binghamton

https://goblackbears.com/sports/womens-basketball/stats/2014-157print=true

Date

11/10/14

11/14/14

11/16/14

11/19/14

11/23/14

11/29/14

11/30/14

12/03/14

12/07/14

12/10/14

12/13/14

12/19/14

1212114

01/03/15

01/07/15

01/08/15

01/14/15

01/17/15

01/19/15

Score

80-34

52-65

65-59

60-68

58-59

58-53

69-64

72-58

65-46

53-38

60-51

36-65

54-51

43-49

55-57

68-57

68-54

58-55

70-48

MAR

46

22

FG

33-68/13-41

21-55/21-52

19-49/20-64

23-59/24-42

19-49/21-51

21-54/19-55

25-61/26-61

27-46/22-42

22-45/17-55

18-49/17-42

19-43/15-49

12-43/22-63

22-54/19-59

16-46/20-41

21-46/19-46

26-58/21-44

22-54/17-47

20-41/19-46

29-60/18-50

FG PCT

.485/.317

.382/.404

.388/.313

.390/.571

.388/.412

.389/.345

.410/.426

.587/.524

.489/.309

.367/.405

.442/.306

.279/.349

.407/.322

.348/.488

457/.413

.448/.477

.407/.362

488/.413

.483/.360

PCT

296

278

.280

429

375

444

318

227

235

.200

.368

421

.389

375

353

133

385

.000

333

.250

313

.368

333

071

333

526

364

519

21

310

321

3FG

5-16/1-9

3-18/5-12

1-12/4-21

11-36/4-6

9-26/8-27

8-25/5-18

10-30/7-25

12-22/6-14

7-18/9-24

4-20/4-9

7-24/7-22

4-22/5-22

9-25/4-17

5-20/1-5

2-9/7-19

8-26/8-19

7-25/7-18

2-9/6-16

9-23/6-17

FTM/A PCT OFF
911 818 | M
10412 833 | 4
512 417 4
8-12 667 | 3
34 750 | 13
01 000 6
1418 778 | 10
1622 727 | 14
912 750 | 14
88 1000 9
12418 | 667 9
7-12 583 | 4
1318 722 | 13
118 611 12
6-11 545 | 8
8-10 800 | 7
7-10 700 | 4
1620 = .800 | 14
66 1000 11
11412 | 917 | 10
812 667 | 5
712 583 | 12
1M14 786 | 9
67 857 | 10
10413 | 769 | 7
1518 .83 | 7
13-16 | 813 4
12 500 3
812 667 | 10
319- 707 297
451
314- 732 306
429
3FG PCT FT
3134111 9-13/7-10
167,417 | 7-11/18-26
083/.190 | 26-39/15-19
306/.667 | 3-7/16-21
346/.296 | 11-14/9-11
320/.278 | 88/10-12
333/.280  9-18/5-12
545/.429 | 6-13/8-12
389/.375 | 14-18/3-4
200/.444 | 13-15/0-1
292/318 | 15-20/14-18
182/.227 | 811/16-22
360/.235 1-2/9-12
250/.200 67/8-8
222/368 | 11-18/12-18
308/.421 8-13/7-12
280/.389 | 17-23/13-18
222/375 | 16-22/11-18
391/.353 3-5/6-11

DEF

23

29

31

19

21

23

22

29

22

21

24

21

27

22

23

29

23

28

768

762

TO0T

34

33

45

22

34

29

32

43

36

30

33

25

40

34

31

25

22

41

28

22

29

33

28

27

36

26

33

26

38

1065

1068

FTPCT

.692-.700

.636-.692

.667-.789

429-.762

.786-.818

1.000-.833

.500-.417

.462-.667

.778-.750

.867-.000

.750-.778

727-727

.500-.750

.857-1.000

.611-.667

.615-.583

.739-.722

.727-611

.600-.545

AVG PF
37.4 16
36.7 13
37.9 20
359 15
357 16
35.0 16
34.7 15
35.4 19
355 6
35.1 14
34.9 19
34.3 12
34.6 19
34.6 19
34.4 1
34.0 18
334 16
337 17
335 9
33.0 6
32.8 19
32.8 16
32.7 13
325 16
326 1
324 19
324 9
322 12
324 12
323 481
324 504
RB
38/317
31/40 -9
37/50-13
24/32 -8
31/34-3
37/334
38/45-7
26/224
30/34 -4
29/290
33/321
34/43 -9
36/360
22/30-8
25/33-8
29/254
30/40-10
24/34-10
38/317

AST

A

8

14

389

AST

20/10

9/12

10/11

15/16

16/11

18/8

17114

13/12

17/15

11710

12/7

6/9

15/15

13/14

8/13

15/16

19/10

10/14

20/12

T0 BLK

18 1

16 1

22 2

15 0

20 1

23 0

586 55

TO0

11/31

19/17

33/36

17/24

18/18

15/16

16/22

14/15

15/20

12/23

16/16

26/11

18/12

18/24

10/14

12/18

11/23

11714

1115

STL

290

216

BLK

2/4

172

1/0

0/0

01

(Al

0/2

0/0

0/1

2/0

2/0

0/3

5/8

41

4/3

m”m

411

2/2

21

PTS

59

53

64

58

46

38

51

65

51

49

57

57

54

55

48

42

56

44

45

46

49

54

56

41

61

71

65

71

46

2034

1778

STL

14/2

10/8

13/14

717

5/9

717

717

12/5

13/9

13/3

8/7

4/13

3/14

12/9

6/3

13/5

13/5

8/9

10/5

AVG

57.0

56.3

57.4

57.5

56.2

54.4

54.1

55.0

54.7

54.3

54.5

54.6

54.6

54.6

54.3

53.7

53.8

53.3

53.0

52.7

52.5

52.6

52.7

52.3

52.6

53.2

53.6

54.1

53.9

61.6

53.9

PF

16/18

21/16

16/31

22/16

13/16

15/13

15/20

15/15

8/16

9/16

15/15

18/19

10/6

14/14

18/19

16/12

17/19

18/19

13/11

5/11
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Opponent

UMBC

New Hampshire

Albany (N.Y.)

Hartford

UMass Lowell

Stony Brook

Vermont

Binghamton

UMBC

New Hampshire

Binghamton

Hartford

Villanova

Vermont

Date

01/25/15

01/29/15

02/01/15

02/08/15

02/11/15

02/15/15

02/18/15

02/21/15

02/26/15

03/01/15

03/07/15

03/08/15

03/20/15

01/22/25

Score

56-42

87-56

52-44

63-45

74-46

57-49

57-54

70-56

61-41

47-61

78-71

54-65

60-71

74-46

MAR

14

31

14

20

2014-15 Women's Basketball Cumulative Statistics - University of Maine Athletics

FG FG PCT 3FG
18-45/16-51 .400/.314 7-19/2-15
31-51/22-49 .608/.449 12-21/5-13
20-52/14-56 .385/.250 4-22/0-10
24-48/16-52 .500/.308 8-19/7-21
31-52/15-51 .596/.294 8-15/5-20
19-43/18-50 .442/.360 6-17/5-16
20-45/20-49 .444/.408 3-16/7-19
28-58/19-48 .483/.396 7-22/7-21
22-47/17-48 .468/.354 6-22/1-14
21-60/24-46 .350/.522 5-22/3-9
28-58/23-49 .483/.469 5-20/10-19
22-72/24-44 .306/.545 7-34/4-11
23-52/28-55 .442/.509 4-9/14-27

27-60/17-49 .450/.347 12-35/4-19

Team Game High Statistics

87

33

72

36

26

39

40

24

33

22

New Hampshire (01/29/15)

New Brunswick (11/10/14)

Hartford (03/08/15)

High

New Hampshire (01/29/15); Vermont (01/22/25); Central Conn. St. (12/03/14)

Massachusetts (11/19/14)

LIU Brooklyn (11/16/14)

LIU Brooklyn (11/16/14)

Hartford (03/08/15)

New Hampshire (01/29/15); UMass Lowell (02/11/15)

New Brunswick (11/10/14); UMBC (02/26/15)

UMBC (02/26/15); Vermont (01/22/25); William & Mary (12/21/14)

LIV Brooklyn (11/16/14)

Massachusetts (11/19/14)

Individual Game High Statistics

30

20

https://goblackbears.com/sports/womens-basketball/stats/2014-157print=true

Liz Wood

Liz Wood

Liz Wood

High

Liz Wood; Sophie Weckstrom; Lauren

Bodine
Lauren Bodine
Sigi Koizar

Sigi Koizar

Liz Wood

Liz Wood

Liz Wood

Liz Wood

Liz Wood

Anna Heise; Liz Wood; Chantel Charles;

Bella Swan

Player
Vermont (01/22/25)
Vermont (01/22/25)

Vermont (01/22/25)

Brown (11/29/14); Hartford (02/08/15); Vermont (01/22/25); Central Conn. St. (12/03/14); Binghamton (02/21/15)

Sacred Heart (11/23/14)
LIU Brooklyn (11/16/14)
LIU Brooklyn (11/16/14)
UMass Lowell (01/14/15)

UMass Lowell (01/14/15)

LIU Brooklyn (11/16/14); Albany (N.Y.) (01/03/15); UMass Lowell (01/14/15)

UMBC (02/26/15)

North Carolina (12/19/14)

3FG PCT

.368/.133

.571/.385

.182/.000

421/.333

.533/.250

.353/.313

.188/.368

.318/.333

.273/.071

.227/.333

.250/.526

.206/.364

444/.519

.343/.211

FT

13-18/8-10

13-16/7-10

8-12/16-20

7-8/6-6

4-4/11-12

13-18/8-12

14-22/7-12

7-9/11-14

11-14/6-7

0-1/10-13

17-22/15-18

3-4/13-16

10-13/1-2

8-13/8-12

FTPCT
.722-.800
.813-.700
.667-.800
.875-1.000
1.000-.917
.722-.667
.636-.583
.778-.786
.786-.857
.000-.769
.773-.833
.750-.813
.769-.500

.615-.667

RB

38/2513

30/228

38/41-3

32/284

36/22 14

34/295

28/33-5

34/28 6

32/275

29/36 -7

38/26 12

40/337

33/267

31/38-7

AST

11/8

24/15

1317

2113

24/8

11/9

1112

16/12

1718

12/13

15/11

10/17

8/17

23/10

TO0

18/14

8/14

15/16

15/14

19/16

14/10

13/19

19/22

18/20

12/15

14/17

8/13

1217

5/20

BLK STL
21 9/6
0/1 9/3
4/3 6/7
3N 10/7
21 8/7
4/2 2/7
0/2 12/5
170 | 11/10
5/0 14/6
174 713
172 7/6
m 6/3
0/5 1/3
5/1 10/2
Opponent

Boston College (11/30/14); Albany (N.Y.) (01/03/15); Hartford (03/08/15); Massachusetts (11/19/14); Hartford (01/08/15); Stony Brook

(01/17/15); Binghamton (03/07/15)

PF
12/18
12/16
17117
12/9
11/6
14/19
10/16
16/13
12/16
16/11
20/19
19/9
1/12

10/12

Opponent
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1/23/24, 9:07 AM 2014-15 Women's Basketball Cumulative Statistics - University of Maine Athletics

Category Leaders - Points

Name GP Pts Pts/G
#42 Koizar, Sigi 33 471 14.3
#31 Wood, Liz 33 455 13.8
#20 Weckstrom, Sophie 32 239 7.5
#51 Heise, Anna 33 192 5.8
#13 Gustafsson, Mikaela 33 190 5.8
#05 Swan, Bella 33 1m 3.4
#03 Charles, Chantel 32 105 33
#15 Bodine, Lauren 29 92 3.2
#04 Anderson, Courtney 29 71 24
#23 Gerostergiou, Christiana 19 35 1.8
#21 Jones, Sheraton 26 32 1.2
#22 Rossignol, Parise 20 23 1.2
#10 Mitrovic, Milica 12 8 0.7
#33 Johnson, Kirsten 10 6 0.6
#32 Fauntroy, Janessa 3 2 0.7
#23 Gerostergiou, Christiana 1 2 2.0

Category Leaders - Field Goals

Name GP FGM FGA FG% FGM/G FGA/G
#31 Wood, Liz 33 182 373 488 5.5 11.3
#42 Koizar, Sigi 33 160 337 475 4.8 10.2
#20 Weckstrom, Sophie 32 83 227 366 2.6 71
#13 Gustafsson, Mikaela 33 78 164 476 2.4 5.0
#51 Heise, Anna 33 77 147 524 23 4.5
#05 Swan, Bella 33 47 105 448 1.4 3.2
#03 Charles, Chantel 32 38 100 .380 1.2 31
#15 Bodine, Lauren 29 30 95 316 1.0 33
#04 Anderson, Courtney 29 16 65 .246 0.6 2.2
#23 Gerostergiou, Christiana 19 12 32 375 0.6 1.7
#21 Jones, Sheraton 26 11 36 306 0.4 1.4
#22 Rossignol, Parise 20 8 21 381 0.4 1.1
#33 Johnson, Kirsten 10 3 7 429 0.3 0.7
#10 Mitrovic, Milica 12 3 10 .300 0.3 0.8
#32 Fauntroy, Janessa 3 1 3 333 0.3 1.0
#10 Mitrovic, Milica 1 0 1 .000 0.0 1.0

Category Leaders - 3PT Field Goals

Name GP 3PM 3PA 3P% 3PM/G 3PA/G
#20 Weckstrom, Sophie 32 50 155 323 1.6 4.8
#31 Wood, Liz 33 40 129 .310 1.2 3.9
#42 Koizar, Sigi 33 38 117 325 1.2 35
#15 Bodine, Lauren 29 29 93 312 1.0 3.2
#51 Heise, Anna 33 16 45 .356 0.5 1.4
#03 Charles, Chantel 32 14 54 .259 0.4 1.7
#23 Gerostergiou, Christiana 19 10 26 .385 0.5 1.4
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Name

#04 Anderson, Courtney

#13 Gustafsson, Mikaela
#05 Swan, Bella
#22 Rossignol, Parise

#10 Mitrovic, Milica

#21 Jones, Sheraton

#10 Mitrovic, Milica

2014-15 Women's Basketball Cumulative Statistics - University of Maine Athletics

Category Leaders - Free Throws

Name

#42 Koizar, Sigi

#31 Wood, Liz

#04 Anderson, Courtney

#13 Gustafsson, Mikaela

#20 Weckstrom, Sophie

#51 Heise, Anna

#03 Charles, Chantel

#05 Swan, Bella
#21 Jones, Sheraton

#22 Rossignol, Parise

#15 Bodine, Lauren

#23 Gerostergiou, Christiana

#23 Gerostergiou, Christiana

#32 Fauntroy, Janessa

#33 Johnson, Kirsten

Category Leaders - Rebounds

Name

#31 Wood, Liz

#42 Koizar, Sigi
#TM Team

#05 Swan, Bella

#51 Heise, Anna

#13 Gustafsson, Mikaela

#03 Charles, Chantel

#21 Jones, Sheraton

#20 Weckstrom, Sophie

#04 Anderson, Courtney

#15 Bodine, Lauren

#22 Rossignol, Parise
#23 Gerostergiou, Christiana

#33 Johnson, Kirsten

#10 Mitrovic, Milica

Category Leaders - Assists

Name

#31 Wood, Liz
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GP

33

33

33

33

33

33

32

26

32

29

29

20

GP

29

33

33

20

12

26

GP

33

33

29

33

32

33

32

33

26

20

29

REB

249

139

134

103

101

81

72

53

42

41

22

3PM

7

FTM

113

51

32

30

23

22

AVG/G

7.5

4.2

4.1

3.1

3.1

25

23

2.0

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.5

0.3

3PA

33

FTA

146

75

38

46

33

34

21

20

20

OFF

57

32

47

M

34

22

GP

33

3P%

212

.333

.308

.250

.250

.000

.000

FT%

774

.680

.842

652

.697

.647

714

.650

.500

571

.750

1.000

333

.000

.000

0.7

0.6

0.7

0.3

0.3

0.0

0.2

0.0

0.4

0.1

AST

111

3PM/G

0.2

0.1

0.1

0.2

0.2

0.0

0.0

FTM/G

3.4

0.9

0.7

0.7

0.5

0.4

0.4

0.2

0.1

2.0

0.1

0.0

0.0

DEF

192

107

87

62

67

59

53

35

33

31

22

3PA/G

0.4

0.4

0.6

0.7

0.0

FTA/G

AST/G

3.4

44

23

0.7

0.6

0.8

0.4

0.1

2.0

0.2

0.3

0.1

DEF/G

5.8

3.2

26

0.8

0.5

0.4

0.1

0.2
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1/23/24, 9:07 AM 2014-15 Women's Basketball Cumulative Statistics - University of Maine Athletics

Name GP AST AST/G
#42 Koizar, Sigi 33 88 2.7
#20 Weckstrom, Sophie 32 52 1.6
#03 Charles, Chantel 32 50 1.6
#04 Anderson, Courtney 29 45 1.6
#13 Gustafsson, Mikaela 33 35 1.1
#05 Swan, Bella 33 34 1.0
#15 Bodine, Lauren 29 26 0.9
#51 Heise, Anna 33 20 0.6
#23 Gerostergiou, Christiana 19 9 0.5
#21 Jones, Sheraton 26 7 0.3
#33 Johnson, Kirsten 10 1 0.1
#10 Mitrovic, Milica 1 1 1.0
#22 Rossignol, Parise 20 1 0.1

Category Leaders - Blocked Shots

Name GP BLK BLK/G
#31 Wood, Liz 33 21 0.6
#03 Charles, Chantel 32 8 0.3
#51 Heise, Anna 33 7 0.2
#13 Gustafsson, Mikaela 33 6 0.2
#42 Koizar, Sigi 33 4 0.1
#20 Weckstréom, Sophie 32 4 0.1
#21 Jones, Sheraton 26 3 0.1
#05 Swan, Bella 33 3 0.1
#04 Anderson, Courtney 29 2 0.1
#15 Bodine, Lauren 29 1 0.0
#23 Gerostergiou, Christiana 19 1 0.1

Category Leaders - Steals

Name GP STL STL/G
#31 Wood, Liz 33 90 2.7
#42 Koizar, Sigi 33 53 1.6
#03 Charles, Chantel 32 32 1.0
#20 Weckstrom, Sophie 32 23 0.7
#04 Anderson, Courtney 29 22 0.8
#13 Gustafsson, Mikaela 33 16 0.5
#05 Swan, Bella 33 15 0.5
#51 Heise, Anna 33 14 0.4
#21 Jones, Sheraton 26 8 0.3
#15 Bodine, Lauren 29 7 0.2
#23 Gerostergiou, Christiana 19 4 0.2
#22 Rossignol, Parise 20 4 0.2
#23 Gerostergiou, Christiana 1 1 1.0
#33 Johnson, Kirsten 10 1 0.1

Category Leaders - Turnovers

Name GP T0 T0/G
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Name

#31 Wood, Liz

#42 Koizar, Sigi

#20 Weckstrom, Sophie

#03 Charles, Chantel

#05 Swan, Bella

#51 Heise, Anna

#13 Gustafsson, Mikaela

#04 Anderson, Courtney

#21 Jones, Sheraton

#23 Gerostergiou, Christiana

#TM Team

#15 Bodine, Lauren

#22 Rossignol, Parise

#33 Johnson, Kirsten

2014-15 Women's Basketball Cumulative Statistics - University of Maine Athletics

Category Leaders - Personal Fouls

Name
#31 Wood, Liz

#51 Heise, Anna

#42 Koizar, Sigi

#13 Gustafsson, Mikaela

#20 Weckstréom, Sophie

#03 Charles, Chantel

#05 Swan, Bella

#21 Jones, Sheraton

#23 Gerostergiou, Christiana

#04 Anderson, Courtney

#15 Bodine, Lauren
#22 Rossignol, Parise

#33 Johnson, Kirsten

#10 Mitrovic, Milica

#23 Gerostergiou, Christiana

Category Leaders - Minutes

Name
#31 Wood, Liz

#42 Koizar, Sigi

#20 Weckstréom, Sophie

#13 Gustafsson, Mikaela

#51 Heise, Anna

#03 Charles, Chantel

#05 Swan, Bella

#04 Anderson, Courtney

#15 Bodine, Lauren

#21 Jones, Sheraton

#23 Gerostergiou, Christiana

#22 Rossignol, Parise

#10 Mitrovic, Milica

GP

33

33

32

33

33

32

33

29

29

26
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GP

33

33

32

32

33

33

33

29

26

19

33

29

20

GP

33

33

33

33

32

32

33

26

29

29

20

MIN

1181

1087

885

655

601

563

548

398

297

152

133

79

32

T0

93

88

66

51

46

35

21

20

20

PF

87

76

66

53

45

43

31

24

T0/G

2.8

2.7

21

0.6

0.7

0.8

0.8

0.5

0.5

0.3

0.1

PF/G

2.6

23

2.0

0.9

0.9

0.9

0.5

0.4

0.4

0.2

0.2

MIN/G

35.8

329

27.7

19.8

18.2

17.6

16.6

13.7

10.2

5.8

7.0

4.0

2.7
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1/23/24, 9:07 AM 2014-15 Women's Basketball Cumulative Statistics - University of Maine Athletics

Name GP MIN MIN/G
#33 Johnson, Kirsten 10 29 2.9
#32 Fauntroy, Janessa 3 5 1.7
#23 Gerostergiou, Christiana 1 4 4.0
#10 Mitrovic, Milica 1 2 2.0

Category Leaders - Assist / Turnover Ratio

Name GP AST T0 AST/TO Ratio
#04 Anderson, Courtney 29 45 20 225
#15 Bodine, Lauren 29 26 14 1.86
#13 Gustafsson, Mikaela 33 35 21 1.67
#31 Wood, Liz 33 111 93 1.19
#33 Johnson, Kirsten 10 1 1 1.00
#42 Koizar, Sigi 33 88 88 1.00
#03 Charles, Chantel 32 50 51 98
#20 Weckstrom, Sophie 32 52 66 79
#05 Swan, Bella 33 34 46 74
#51 Heise, Anna 33 20 35 .57
#23 Gerostergiou, Christiana 19 9 16 .56
#21 Jones, Sheraton 26 7 20 .35
#22 Rossignol, Parise 20 1 6 7

_
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WOMEN'S BASKETBALL

2014-15 Women's Basketball Cumulative Statistics

Overall Team Statistics

SCORING
TOT

PPG
Margin
SHOOTING
FGM-FGA
FG%
FGM/G
3PT-3PA
3PT%
3PT/G
FTM-FTA
FT%

FT/G
REBOUNDING
TOT

RPG
Margin
ASSISTS
TOT

APG
TURNOVERS
TOT

TO/G
Margin
A/TO

PTS OFF TO
STEALS
TOT

STL/G
BLOCKS

TOT

IVIZANIINIE:
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Maine

2034

61.6

7.7

749-1723

435

227

217-699

310

6.6

319-451

.707

9.7

1065

323

-0.1

480

14.5

493

14.9

29

16.5

290

8.8

60
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1778

53.9

643-1647
.390

19.5
178-554
321

5.4
314-429
732

9.5
1068
324
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11.8
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17.8

0.7

13.9
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6.5
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BLK/G

ATTENDANCE

TOT

AVG

Overall Individual Statistics

42

31

20

51

05

03

04

23

23

21

22

32

Conference Individual

31

42

20

51

03

05

04

23

22

33

23

21
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Koizar, Sigi

Wood, Liz

Weckstrém, Sophie

Heise, Anna

Gustafsson, Mikaela
Swan, Bella
Charles, Chantel

Bodine, Lauren

Anderson, Courtney
Gerostergiou, Christiana
Gerostergiou, Christiana
Jones, Sheraton
Rossignol, Parise
Fauntroy, Janessa

Mitrovic, Milica

Johnson, Kirsten

Mitrovic, Milica
Team
Total

Opponents

Wood, Liz

Koizar, Sigi

Weckstrém, Sophie

Gustafsson, Mikaela

Heise, Anna

Charles, Chantel
Swan, Bella

Bodine, Lauren

Anderson, Courtney

Gerostergiou, Christiana

Rossignol, Parise

Mitrovic, Milica

Johnson, Kirsten

Gerostergiou, Christiana
Jones, Sheraton
Total

Opponents

GP

33

33

32

33

33

33

32

29

29

19

26

20

33

33

33

GS

32

33

29

26

7

26
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MINUTES
TO0T AVG FGM
1087 329 160
1181 35.8 182
885 277 83
601 18.2 77
655 19.8 78
548 16.6 47
563 17.6 38
297 10.2 30
398 13.7 16
4 4.0 0
133 7.0 12
152 5.8 11
79 4.0 8
5 1.7 1
32 2.7 3
29 29 3
2 2.0 0
0 0.0 0
6651 201.5 749
6650 201.5 643
Statistics
MINUTES
T0T AVG FGM
578 36.1 94
512 32.0 73
428 26.8 45
290 18.1 39
322 201 35
323 20.2 30
272 17.0 22
142 9.5 15
198 12.4 10
4 4.0 0
33 4.1 5
27 2.7 3
8 2.0 1
26 52 1
35 3.2 1
3200 200.0 374
3200 200.0 293

FG

FGA

337

373

227

147

164

105

100

95

65

32

36

21

1723

1647

FG
FGA

186

164

113

74

67

68

a4

37

34

7

820

777

FG%

475

488

.366

524

476

448

.380

316

.246

.000

375

.306

381

333

.300

429

.000

.000

.435

.390

FG%

.505

445

398

527

522

441

.500

405

294

.000

.556

333

.500

.200

143

456

377

3PT

38

40

50

217

178

3PT

109

74

3pPT

3PTA

17

129

155

45

54

93

33

26

699

554

3PT

3PTA

66

56

77

2

22

33

7

35

333

252

3PT%

325

.310

323

.356

333

.308

.259

312

212

.000

.385

.000

.250

.000

.250

.000

.000

.000

310

321

3PT%

.288

321

.364

.000

409

273

.286

400

313

.000

429

.286

.000

.000

.000

327

.294

F™M

113

51

23

22

30

319

314

FT™M

28

51

148

143

FT

FTA

146

75

33

34

26

20

21

38

451

429

FT

FTA

37

65

205

195

FT%

774

.680

697

647

.652

.650

714

.750

842

1.000

333

.500

571

.000

.000

.000

.000

.000

707

732

FT%

757

.785

.625

.615

.583

.647

.800

1.000

.833

1.000

.000

.000

.000

.000

.500

722

Maine
1.8
29315
16-1,832
SCORING
PTS AVG
471 14.3
455 13.8
239 7.5
192 5.8
190 5.8
111 3.4
105 33
92 3.2
71 24
2 2.0
35 1.8
32 1.2
23 1.2
2 0.7
8 0.7
6 0.6
0 0.0
0 0.0
2034 | 61.64
1778 | 53.88
SCORING
PTS AVG
235 14.7
215 13.4
128 8.0
94 5.9
86 5.4
80 5.0
50 3.1
46 3.1
40 2.5
2 2.0
13 1.6
8 0.8
2 0.5
2 0.4
4 0.4
1005 | 62.81
803 | 50.19

OFF

32

57

34

22

41

47

297

306

OFF

21

0

5

132

145

REBOUNDS
DEF  TOT
107 | 139
192 249
33 4
67 101

59 81
62 103
53 72
2 22
31 4
0 0
8 8
35 53
9 12
0 0
2 3
1 5
0 0
87 134
768 = 1065
762 1068
REBOUNDS
DEF  TOT
100 | 121
54 | 67
16 21
27 | 38
39 | 60
28 M
33 | 49
12 | 12
16 | 20
0 0
3 3
1 2
0 0
1 1
6 1
373 | 505
344 | 489

AvG

4.2

7.5

3.1

25

3.1

23

0.8

0.0

0.4

2.0

0.6

0.0

0.3

0.5

0.0

4.1

323

324

AVG

7.6

4.2

24

3.8

2.6

31

0.8

0.0

0.4

0.2

0.0

0.2

31.6

30.6

481

504

PF

45

27

21

28

37

PF

66

87

45

76

53

31

43

AST

88

11

52

20

35

34

50

26

45

480

389

AST

61

20

30

T0

88

93

66

35

21

46

51

20

493

586

AST/G

3.8

25

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.6

0.0

16.3

1.3

opp

8918

15-595

STL

53

90

23

32

22

290

216

T0

41

43

32

219

274

BLI

21

60

55

STL
48

24

154

96

211
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Mitrovic, Milica

Team
Total

Opponents

GP

GS

0

MINUTES
TOoT AVG
2 2.0
0 0.0
3200 = 200.0
3200 200.0

Overall Scoring Statistics

42

31

20

51

05

03

04

23

23

21

22

32

Koizar, Sigi

Wood, Liz

Weckstrém, Sophie

Heise, Anna

Gustafsson, Mikaela
Swan, Bella

Charles, Chantel

Bodine, Lauren

Anderson, Courtney
Gerostergiou, Christiana
Gerostergiou, Christiana
Jones, Sheraton

Rossignol, Parise

Fauntroy, Janessa

Mitrovic, Milica

Johnson, Kirsten

Mitrovic, Milica

Total

Opponents

GP

33

33

32

33

33

33

32

29

29

26

20

33

33

Individual Player Averages

42

31

20

51

05

03

04

23

23

21

22

32

33

Koizar, Sigi

Wood, Liz

Weckstrém, Sophie

Heise, Anna

Gustafsson, Mikaela
Swan, Bella

Charles, Chantel

Bodine, Lauren

Anderson, Courtney
Gerostergiou, Christiana
Gerostergiou, Christiana
Jones, Sheraton

Rossignol, Parise

Fauntroy, Janessa

Mitrovic, Milica

Johnson, Kirsten

Total

Opponents

GP

33

33

32

33

33

33

32

29

29

26

20

2014-15 Women's Basketball Cumulative Statistics - University of Maine Athletics

Fem

374

293

GS

32

33

29

26

26

FG

FGA

1

820

777

MIN

1087

1181

885

601

655

548

563

297

398

133

152

79

32

29

6651

6650

MIN

329

35.8

27.7

18.2

19.8

16.6

17.6

10.2

13.7

4.0

7.0

5.8

4.0

2.7

29

201.5

201.5

FG%

.000

.000

.456

377

3PT

0

109

74

FGMm

160

182

83

77

78

47

38

30

0

749

643

FG%

475

.366

.524

476

448

.380

316

.246

.000

.375

.306

.381

.333

.300

429

435

.390

3PT

3PTA  3PT%

1 .000

0 .000

333 .327

252 .294

FGA

337

373

227

147

164

105

100

95

65

32

36

21

1723

1647

3PT%

325

310

323

.356

.333

.308

259

312

212

.000

.385

.000

.000

.250

.000

310

321
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F™M

148

143

FG%

475

.366

524

476

448

.380

316

246

.000

375

.306

.381

333

.300

429

.000

FT%

774

.680

697

647

652

650

714

.750

842

1.000

333

.500

571

.000

.000

.000

707

732

FT

FTA

205

195

3pPT

38

40

50

217

178

FT%

.000

.000

722

733

3PTA

117

129

155

a5

54

93

33

26

699

554

0.6

0.0

0.3

0.0

0.0

0.7

0.2

0.0

0.1

0.4

9.0

9.3

REBOUNDS

0

SCORING
PTS AVG OFF  DEF
0 0.0 0
0 0.0 22 37
1005 62.81 132 373
803  50.19 145 344

3PT%

325

310

323

.356

333

.308

.259

312

212

.000

.385

.000

.250

.000

.250

.000

.000

310

321

DREB

3.2

5.8

0.5

0.0

0.2

0.1

233

231

FTM

113

51

23

22

30

319

314

REB

4.2

7.5

3.1

25

3.1

23

0.8

0.0

0.4

2.0

0.6

0.0

0.3

0.5

323

324

TO0T

0

59

505

489

FTA

146

75

33

34

46

20

21

38

N

20

451

429

AST

2.7

34

0.0

0.5

0.3

0.1

0.0

0.0

0.1

14.5

1.8

31.6

30.6

AVG

0.0

3.7

FT%

774

.680

.697

.647

.652

.650

714

.750

.842

1.000

333

.500

571

.000

.000

.000

.000

707

732

STL

2.7

0.7

0.4

0.5

0.5

0.2

0.8

0.2

0.3

0.2

0.0

0.0

0.1

8.8

6.5

220

228

AST

1

0

260

181

PTS

471

239

192

190

111

105

92

71

35

32

23

2034

1778

BLK

0.1

0.6

0.1

0.2

0.2

0.1

0.3

0.0

0.1

0.0

0.1

0.1

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

1.8

1.7

AST/G T0

1.0 0

0.0 5

16.3 | 219

1.3 | 274

AVG

14.3

7.5

5.8

5.8

3.4

33

32

24

2.0

0.7

0.7

0.6

0.0

61.64

53.88

PTS

14.3

7.5

5.8

5.8

34

33

32

24

2.0

0.7

0.7

0.6

61.64

53.88

STL

154

96

3/M1
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# GP MIN FG% 3PT% FT% OREB DREB REB AST sTL BLK PTS

10 Mitrovic, Milica 1 2.0 .000 .000 .000 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Total 33 201.5 .435 .310 707 9.0 233 323 14.5 8.8 1.8 61.64
Opponents 33 201.5 .390 .321 732 9.3 23.1 32.4 11.8 6.5 1.7 53.88

Game By Game - Team Statistics

Opponent Date Score wr/L FGM/A PCT 3FG/A PCT FTM/A PCT OFF DEF TO0T AVG PF AST T0 BLK STL PTS AVG
vs New Brunswick 11/10/14 | 80-34 w 33-68 | 485 516 | 313 9-13 692 13 25 38 380 16 20 11 2 14 80 | 800
at Bryant 1114114 5265 L 21-55 | 382 318 | 167 | 7-11 636 10 21 31 345 | 21 9 19 1 10 52 | 66.0
vs LIU Brooklyn 1116/14 | 6559 | W(OT) | 19-49 | 388 112 | 083 2639 = 667 16 21 37 33 16 10 33 1 13 65 | 657
at Massachusetts 1119114 60-68 L 2359 | 390 1136 | 306 37 429 11 13 24 325 22 | 15 17 | 0 7 60 | 643
vs Sacred Heart 11/23/14 | 58-59 L 19449 | 388 926 | 346 11-14 .78 | 10 21 31 322 13 | 16 18 | 0 5 58 | 63.0
vs Brown 11/29/14 5853 w 21-54 | 389 825 | 320 8-8 1.000 4 33 37 330 15 18 15 1 7 58 | 622
vs Boston College 11/30/14 | 69-64 | W(OT) & 2561 410 | 1030 | 333 9418 500 13 25 38 337 15 | 17 16 | 0 7 69 | 63.1
at Central Conn. St. 12/03/14 7258 w 27-46 | 587 | 1222 | 545 6-13 462 5 21 26 328 15 13 14 0 | 12 72 643
vs Harvard 12/07/14 6546 w 22-45 | 489 718 | 389 1418 | 778 4 | 26 | 30 324 8 17 015 0 13 65 | 643
vs Dartmouth 1210114 | 5338 w 1849 | 367 420 | 200 @ 13-15 | .867 9 20 29 321 9 1Mo 12 2 13 53 | 632
vs Northeastern 1213114 | 60-51 w 1943 | 442 724 | 292 1520 | .750 6 27 33 | 322 15 12 | 16 2 8 60 | 629
at North Carolina 1219114 3665 L 1243 279 422 | 182 | 81 727 4 30 34 323 18 | 6 26 0 4 36 | 607
at William & Mary, 122114 | 54-51 w 2254 | 407 | 925 | 360 1-2 500 10 26 3 326 10 15 18 5 3 54 | 602
vs Albany, (N.Y.) 01/03/15  43-49 L 16-46 | 348 520 | 250 6-7 857 10 | 12 22 319 14 | 13 | 18 4 | 12 | 43 | 589
at Yale 01/07/15  55-57 L 21-46 | 457 2-9 222 1118 | 611 4 25 314 18 | 8 10 4 6 55 | 587
at Hartford 01/08/15  68-57 w 26-58 | 448 = 826 | 308 813 615 9 20 29 313 16 15 12 1 13 68 | 593
vs UMass Lowell 01/14/15 | 68-54 w 22-54 | 407 725 | 280  17-23 | 739 9 21 30 312 17 19 11 4 13 68 | 5938
at Stony Brook 01/17/15 5855 w 20-41 488 2:9 222 1622 | 727 5 19 24 308 18 10 11 2 8 58 | 597
vs Binghamton 01/19/15  70-48 w 29-60 | 483 923 | 391 35 600 10 | 28 38 312 13 20 11 2 10 70 | 602
at UMBC 01/25/15  56-42 w 1845 | 400 719 | 368 1318 | 722 10 28 38 0315 12 | 11 18 | 2 9 56 | 60.0
vs New Hampshire 01/29/15 | 87-56 w 31-51 608 | 12-21 | 571 | 13-16 | 813 4 | 26 | 30 | 314 12 24 | 8 0 9 87 | 613
at Albany (N.Y.) 02/01/15 | 52-44 w 2052 | 385 | 422 | 182 812 667 73 38 317 17 | 13 15 | 4 6 52 | 609
vs Hartford 02/08/15  63-45 w 24-48 | 500 819 | 421 7-8 875 7 25 32 317 12 21 15 3 10 63 | 61.0
at UMass Lowell 0211115 74-46 w 3152 | 596 815 | 533 44 1.000 | 9 27 36 319 11 | 24 19 | 2 8 74 615
vs Stony, Brook 02/15/15  57-49 w 1943 | 442 617 | 353 1318 | 722 4 30 34 0320 14 | 11 14 | 4 2 57 | 613
at Vermont 02/18/15 | 57-54 w 20-45 | 444 316 | 188 1422 | 636 8 20 26 318 10 11 13 0 | 12 57 612
at Binghamton 02/2115  70-56 w 28-58 | 483 722 | 318 7-9 778 12 2 34 319 16 16 19 1 11 70 | 615
vs UMBC 02/26/15 | 61-41 w 22-47 | 468 622 | 273 1114 | 78 10 | 22 32 319 12 17 18 5 14 | 61 | 615
at New Hampshire 03/01/15 | 47-61 L 2160 | 350 | 522 | 227 0-1 000 | 11 | 18 29 | 318 16 | 12 | 12 1 7 47 | 610
at Binghamton 03/07/15 | 7871 w 2858 | 483 520 | 250 @ 1722 773 | 16 | 22 38 320 20 | 15 | 14 1 7 78 | 615
vs Hartford 03/08/15  54-65 L 2272 | 306 734 | 206 3-4 750 21 19 4 323 19 | 10 8 1 6 54 613
at Villanova 03/20/15 | 60-71 L 2352 | 442 4-9 444 10413 | 769 9 24 33 323 11 8 12 0 1 60 | 613
vs Vermont 01/22/25  74-46 w 27-60 | 450 @ 1235 | 343 813 615 7 24 31 | 323 10 23 5 5 10 74 | 616
Maine - 749- a7 5 3 707 297 768 1065 323 481 480 493 60 290 2034 61.6
1723 699 451
Opponents - 643- 300 & gy W 732 306 762 1068 324 504 389 58 55 216 1778 53.9
1647 554 429

Game By Game - Opponents Statistics

Opponent Date Score w/L FGM/A PcT 3FG/A PCT FTM/A PCcT OFF DEF T0T AVG PF AST T0 BLK STL PTS AVG
New Brunswick 11/10/14 34-80 L 13-41 317 1-9 AN 7-10 .700 5 26 31 31.0 18 10 31 4 2 34 34.0
Bryant 1171414 65-52 W 21-52 404 5-12 417 18-26 692 13 27 40 355 16 12 17 2 8 65 49.5
LIU Brooklyn 11/16/14 59-65 L(Om) 20-64 313 4-21 190 15-19 789 25 25 50 40.3 31 1" 36 0 14 59 52.7
Massachusetts 11/19/14 68-60 W 24-42 571 4-6 667 16-21 762 6 26 32 383 16 16 24 0 7 68 56.5
Maine - 7491723 435 2;1979_ .310 T:I- 707 297 768 1065 323 481 480 493 60 290 2034 61.6
Opponents - 643-1647  .390 157:; 321 ::12‘;- 732 306 762 1068 324 504 389 586 55 216 1778 539
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Opponent
Sacred Heart
Brown

Boston College

Central Conn. St.

Harvard
Dartmouth
Northeastern
North Carolina
William & Mary
Albany (N.Y.)
Yale

Hartford
UMass Lowell
Stony Brook
Binghamton
UMBC

New Hampshire

Albany (N.Y.)

Hartford

UMass Lowell
Stony Brook
Vermont
Binghamton
UMBC

New Hampshire
Binghamton
Hartford
Villanova

Vermont

Maine

Opponents

Date

11/23114

11/29/14

11/30/14

12/03/14

12/07/14

12/10/14

12/13/14

12/19/14

1212114

01/03/15

01/07/15

01/08/15

01/14/15

01/17/15

01/19/15

01/25/15

01/29/15

02/01/15

02/08/15

02/11/15

02/15/15

02/18/15

02/21/15

02/26/15

03/01/15

03/07/15

03/08/15

03/20/15

01/22/25

Score

59-58

53-58

64-69

58-72

46-65

38-53

51-60

65-36

51-54

49-43

57-55

57-68

54-68

55-58

48-70

42-56

56-87

4452

45-63

46-74

49-57

54-57

56-70

41-61

61-47

71-78

65-54

71-60

46-74

wrsL
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FGM/A

21-51

19-55

26-61

22-42

17-55

17-42

15-49

22-63

19-59

20-41

19-46

21-44

17-47

19-46

18-50

16-51

22-49

14-56

16-52

15-51

18-50

20-49

19-48

17-48

24-46

23-49

24-44

28-55

17-49

749-1723

643-1647

PCT 3FG/A
412 827
345 | 518
426 725
524 | 614
309 924
405 49
306 722
349 | 522
32 417
488 15
413 719
477 | 819
362 7-18
413 616
360 617
314 215
449 | 513
250 0-10
308 | 721
204 | 520
360 516
408 | 7-19
3% | 721
354 1-14
522 39
469 10-19
545 | 4m
509 | 14-27
347 | 419
as 2T
699
390 VE
554

Game By Game - Comparison Statistics

Opponent

New Brunswick
Bryant

LIU Brooklyn
Massachusetts
Sacred Heart
Brown

Boston College

Central Conn. St.

Harvard
Dartmouth
Northeastern
North Carolina
William & Mary,

Albany (N.Y.)

Yale
Hartford
UMass Lowell
Stony Brook

Binghamton
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Date

11/10/14

11/14/14

11/16/14

11/19/14

11/23/14

11/29/14

11/30/14

12/03/14

12/07/14

12/10/14

12/13/14

12/19/14

1212114

01/03/15

01/07/15

01/08/15

01/14/15

01/17/15

01/19/15

Score

80-34

52-65

65-59

60-68

58-59

58-53

69-64

72-58

65-46

53-38

60-51

36-65

54-51

43-49

55-57

68-57

68-54

58-55

70-48

MAR

46

22

FG

33-68/13-41

21-55/21-52

19-49/20-64

23-59/24-42

19-49/21-51

21-54/19-55

25-61/26-61

27-46/22-42

22-45/17-55

18-49/17-42

19-43/15-49

12-43/22-63

22-54/19-59

16-46/20-41

21-46/19-46

26-58/21-44

22-54/17-47

20-41/19-46

29-60/18-50

FG PCT

.485/.317

.382/.404

.388/.313

.390/.571

.388/.412

.389/.345

.410/.426

.587/.524

.489/.309

.367/.405

.442/.306

.279/.349

.407/.322

.348/.488

457/.413

.448/.477

.407/.362

488/.413

.483/.360

PCT

296

278

.280

429

375

444

318

227

235

.200

.368

421

.389

375

353

133

385

.000

333

.250

313

.368

333

071

333

526

364

519

21

310

321

3FG

5-16/1-9

3-18/5-12

1-12/4-21

11-36/4-6

9-26/8-27

8-25/5-18

10-30/7-25

12-22/6-14

7-18/9-24

4-20/4-9

7-24/7-22

4-22/5-22

9-25/4-17

5-20/1-5

2-9/7-19

8-26/8-19

7-25/7-18

2-9/6-16

9-23/6-17

FTM/A PCT OFF
911 818 | M
10412 833 | 4
512 417 4
8-12 667 | 3
34 750 | 13
01 000 6
1418 778 | 10
1622 727 | 14
912 750 | 14
88 1000 9
12418 | 667 9
7-12 583 | 4
1318 722 | 13
118 611 12
6-11 545 | 8
8-10 800 | 7
7-10 700 | 4
1620 = .800 | 14
66 1000 11
11412 | 917 | 10
812 667 | 5
712 583 | 12
1M14 786 | 9
67 857 | 10
10413 | 769 | 7
1518 .83 | 7
13-16 | 813 4
12 500 3
812 667 | 10
319- 707 297
451
314- 732 306
429
3FG PCT FT
3134111 9-13/7-10
167,417 | 7-11/18-26
083/.190 | 26-39/15-19
306/.667 | 3-7/16-21
346/.296 | 11-14/9-11
320/.278 | 88/10-12
333/.280  9-18/5-12
545/.429 | 6-13/8-12
389/.375 | 14-18/3-4
200/.444 | 13-15/0-1
292/318 | 15-20/14-18
182/.227 | 811/16-22
360/.235 1-2/9-12
250/.200 67/8-8
222/368 | 11-18/12-18
308/.421 8-13/7-12
280/.389 | 17-23/13-18
222/375 | 16-22/11-18
391/.353 3-5/6-11

DEF

23

29

31

19

21

23

22

29

22

21

24

21

27

22

23

29

23

28

768

762

TO0T

34

33

45

22

34

29

32

43

36

30

33

25

40

34

31

25

22

41

28

22

29

33

28

27

36

26

33

26

38

1065

1068

FTPCT

.692-.700

.636-.692

.667-.789

429-.762

.786-.818

1.000-.833

.500-.417

.462-.667

.778-.750

.867-.000

.750-.778

727-727

.500-.750

.857-1.000

.611-.667

.615-.583

.739-.722

.727-611

.600-.545

AVG PF
37.4 16
36.7 13
37.9 20
359 15
357 16
35.0 16
34.7 15
35.4 19
355 6
35.1 14
34.9 19
34.3 12
34.6 19
34.6 19
34.4 1
34.0 18
334 16
337 17
335 9
33.0 6
32.8 19
32.8 16
32.7 13
325 16
326 1
324 19
324 9
322 12
324 12
323 481
324 504
RB
38/317
31/40 -9
37/50-13
24/32 -8
31/34-3
37/334
38/45-7
26/224
30/34 -4
29/290
33/321
34/43 -9
36/360
22/30-8
25/33-8
29/254
30/40-10
24/34-10
38/317

AST

A

8

14

389

AST

20/10

9/12

10/11

15/16

16/11

18/8

17114

13/12

17/15

11710

12/7

6/9

15/15

13/14

8/13

15/16

19/10

10/14

20/12

T0 BLK

18 1

16 1

22 2

15 0

20 1

23 0

586 55

TO0

11/31

19/17

33/36

17/24

18/18

15/16

16/22

14/15

15/20

12/23

16/16

26/11

18/12

18/24

10/14

12/18

11/23

11714

1115

STL

290

216

BLK

2/4

172

1/0

0/0

01

(Al

0/2

0/0

0/1

2/0

2/0

0/3

5/8

41

4/3

m”m

411

2/2

21

PTS

59

53

64

58

46

38

51

65

51

49

57

57

54

55

48

42

56

44

45

46

49

54

56

41

61

71

65

71

46

2034

1778

STL

14/2

10/8

13/14

717

5/9

717

717

12/5

13/9

13/3

8/7

4/13

3/14

12/9

6/3

13/5

13/5

8/9

10/5

AVG

57.0

56.3

57.4

57.5

56.2

54.4

54.1

55.0

54.7

54.3

54.5

54.6

54.6

54.6

54.3

53.7

53.8

53.3

53.0

52.7

52.5

52.6

52.7

52.3

52.6

53.2

53.6

54.1

53.9

61.6

53.9

PF

16/18

21/16

16/31

22/16

13/16

15/13

15/20

15/15

8/16

9/16

15/15

18/19

10/6

14/14

18/19

16/12

17/19

18/19

13/11

5/11


https://goblackbears.com/boxscore.aspx?id=2235&path=wbball
https://goblackbears.com/boxscore.aspx?id=2236&path=wbball
https://goblackbears.com/boxscore.aspx?id=2237&path=wbball
https://goblackbears.com/boxscore.aspx?id=2238&path=wbball
https://goblackbears.com/boxscore.aspx?id=2239&path=wbball
https://goblackbears.com/boxscore.aspx?id=2240&path=wbball
https://goblackbears.com/boxscore.aspx?id=2241&path=wbball
https://goblackbears.com/boxscore.aspx?id=2242&path=wbball
https://goblackbears.com/boxscore.aspx?id=2243&path=wbball
https://goblackbears.com/boxscore.aspx?id=2244&path=wbball
https://goblackbears.com/boxscore.aspx?id=2245&path=wbball
https://goblackbears.com/boxscore.aspx?id=2246&path=wbball
https://goblackbears.com/boxscore.aspx?id=2247&path=wbball
https://goblackbears.com/boxscore.aspx?id=2248&path=wbball
https://goblackbears.com/boxscore.aspx?id=2249&path=wbball
https://goblackbears.com/boxscore.aspx?id=2251&path=wbball
https://goblackbears.com/boxscore.aspx?id=2252&path=wbball
https://goblackbears.com/boxscore.aspx?id=2253&path=wbball
https://goblackbears.com/boxscore.aspx?id=2254&path=wbball
https://goblackbears.com/boxscore.aspx?id=2255&path=wbball
https://goblackbears.com/boxscore.aspx?id=2256&path=wbball
https://goblackbears.com/boxscore.aspx?id=2257&path=wbball
https://goblackbears.com/boxscore.aspx?id=2258&path=wbball
https://goblackbears.com/boxscore.aspx?id=2259&path=wbball
https://goblackbears.com/boxscore.aspx?id=2260&path=wbball
https://goblackbears.com/boxscore.aspx?id=2261&path=wbball
https://goblackbears.com/boxscore.aspx?id=2262&path=wbball
https://goblackbears.com/boxscore.aspx?id=2263&path=wbball
https://goblackbears.com/boxscore.aspx?id=2250&path=wbball
https://goblackbears.com/boxscore.aspx?id=2231&path=wbball
https://goblackbears.com/boxscore.aspx?id=2232&path=wbball
https://goblackbears.com/boxscore.aspx?id=2233&path=wbball
https://goblackbears.com/boxscore.aspx?id=2234&path=wbball
https://goblackbears.com/boxscore.aspx?id=2235&path=wbball
https://goblackbears.com/boxscore.aspx?id=2236&path=wbball
https://goblackbears.com/boxscore.aspx?id=2237&path=wbball
https://goblackbears.com/boxscore.aspx?id=2238&path=wbball
https://goblackbears.com/boxscore.aspx?id=2239&path=wbball
https://goblackbears.com/boxscore.aspx?id=2240&path=wbball
https://goblackbears.com/boxscore.aspx?id=2241&path=wbball
https://goblackbears.com/boxscore.aspx?id=2242&path=wbball
https://goblackbears.com/boxscore.aspx?id=2243&path=wbball
https://goblackbears.com/boxscore.aspx?id=2244&path=wbball
https://goblackbears.com/boxscore.aspx?id=2245&path=wbball
https://goblackbears.com/boxscore.aspx?id=2246&path=wbball
https://goblackbears.com/boxscore.aspx?id=2247&path=wbball
https://goblackbears.com/boxscore.aspx?id=2248&path=wbball
https://goblackbears.com/boxscore.aspx?id=2249&path=wbball
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Opponent

UMBC

New Hampshire

Albany (N.Y.)

Hartford

UMass Lowell

Stony Brook

Vermont

Binghamton

UMBC

New Hampshire

Binghamton

Hartford

Villanova

Vermont

Date

01/25/15

01/29/15

02/01/15

02/08/15

02/11/15

02/15/15

02/18/15

02/21/15

02/26/15

03/01/15

03/07/15

03/08/15

03/20/15

01/22/25

Score

56-42

87-56

52-44

63-45

74-46

57-49

57-54

70-56

61-41

47-61

78-71

54-65

60-71

74-46

MAR

14

31

14

20

2014-15 Women's Basketball Cumulative Statistics - University of Maine Athletics

FG FG PCT 3FG
18-45/16-51 .400/.314 7-19/2-15
31-51/22-49 .608/.449 12-21/5-13
20-52/14-56 .385/.250 4-22/0-10
24-48/16-52 .500/.308 8-19/7-21
31-52/15-51 .596/.294 8-15/5-20
19-43/18-50 .442/.360 6-17/5-16
20-45/20-49 .444/.408 3-16/7-19
28-58/19-48 .483/.396 7-22/7-21
22-47/17-48 .468/.354 6-22/1-14
21-60/24-46 .350/.522 5-22/3-9
28-58/23-49 .483/.469 5-20/10-19
22-72/24-44 .306/.545 7-34/4-11
23-52/28-55 .442/.509 4-9/14-27

27-60/17-49 .450/.347 12-35/4-19

Team Game High Statistics

87

33

72

36

26

39

40

24

33

22

New Hampshire (01/29/15)

New Brunswick (11/10/14)

Hartford (03/08/15)

High

New Hampshire (01/29/15); Vermont (01/22/25); Central Conn. St. (12/03/14)

Massachusetts (11/19/14)

LIU Brooklyn (11/16/14)

LIU Brooklyn (11/16/14)

Hartford (03/08/15)

New Hampshire (01/29/15); UMass Lowell (02/11/15)

New Brunswick (11/10/14); UMBC (02/26/15)

UMBC (02/26/15); Vermont (01/22/25); William & Mary (12/21/14)

LIV Brooklyn (11/16/14)

Massachusetts (11/19/14)

Individual Game High Statistics

30

20

https://goblackbears.com/sports/womens-basketball/stats/2014-157print=true

Liz Wood

Liz Wood

Liz Wood

High

Liz Wood; Sophie Weckstrom; Lauren

Bodine
Lauren Bodine
Sigi Koizar

Sigi Koizar

Liz Wood

Liz Wood

Liz Wood

Liz Wood

Liz Wood

Anna Heise; Liz Wood; Chantel Charles;

Bella Swan

Player
Vermont (01/22/25)
Vermont (01/22/25)

Vermont (01/22/25)

Brown (11/29/14); Hartford (02/08/15); Vermont (01/22/25); Central Conn. St. (12/03/14); Binghamton (02/21/15)

Sacred Heart (11/23/14)
LIU Brooklyn (11/16/14)
LIU Brooklyn (11/16/14)
UMass Lowell (01/14/15)

UMass Lowell (01/14/15)

LIU Brooklyn (11/16/14); Albany (N.Y.) (01/03/15); UMass Lowell (01/14/15)

UMBC (02/26/15)

North Carolina (12/19/14)

3FG PCT

.368/.133

.571/.385

.182/.000

421/.333

.533/.250

.353/.313

.188/.368

.318/.333

.273/.071

.227/.333

.250/.526

.206/.364

444/.519

.343/.211

FT

13-18/8-10

13-16/7-10

8-12/16-20

7-8/6-6

4-4/11-12

13-18/8-12

14-22/7-12

7-9/11-14

11-14/6-7

0-1/10-13

17-22/15-18

3-4/13-16

10-13/1-2

8-13/8-12

FTPCT
.722-.800
.813-.700
.667-.800
.875-1.000
1.000-.917
.722-.667
.636-.583
.778-.786
.786-.857
.000-.769
.773-.833
.750-.813
.769-.500

.615-.667

RB

38/2513

30/228

38/41-3

32/284

36/22 14

34/295

28/33-5

34/28 6

32/275

29/36 -7

38/26 12

40/337

33/267

31/38-7

AST

11/8

24/15

1317

2113

24/8

11/9

1112

16/12

1718

12/13

15/11

10/17

8/17

23/10

TO0

18/14

8/14

15/16

15/14

19/16

14/10

13/19

19/22

18/20

12/15

14/17

8/13

1217

5/20

BLK STL
21 9/6
0/1 9/3
4/3 6/7
3N 10/7
21 8/7
4/2 2/7
0/2 12/5
170 | 11/10
5/0 14/6
174 713
172 7/6
m 6/3
0/5 1/3
5/1 10/2
Opponent

Boston College (11/30/14); Albany (N.Y.) (01/03/15); Hartford (03/08/15); Massachusetts (11/19/14); Hartford (01/08/15); Stony Brook

(01/17/15); Binghamton (03/07/15)

PF
12/18
12/16
17117
12/9
11/6
14/19
10/16
16/13
12/16
16/11
20/19
19/9
1/12

10/12

Opponent

6/11


https://goblackbears.com/boxscore.aspx?id=2252&path=wbball
https://goblackbears.com/boxscore.aspx?id=2231&path=wbball
https://goblackbears.com/boxscore.aspx?id=2262&path=wbball
https://goblackbears.com/boxscore.aspx?id=2252&path=wbball
https://goblackbears.com/boxscore.aspx?id=2250&path=wbball
https://goblackbears.com/boxscore.aspx?id=2238&path=wbball
https://goblackbears.com/boxscore.aspx?id=2234&path=wbball
https://goblackbears.com/boxscore.aspx?id=2233&path=wbball
https://goblackbears.com/boxscore.aspx?id=2233&path=wbball
https://goblackbears.com/boxscore.aspx?id=2262&path=wbball
https://goblackbears.com/boxscore.aspx?id=2252&path=wbball
https://goblackbears.com/boxscore.aspx?id=2255&path=wbball
https://goblackbears.com/boxscore.aspx?id=2231&path=wbball
https://goblackbears.com/boxscore.aspx?id=2259&path=wbball
https://goblackbears.com/boxscore.aspx?id=2259&path=wbball
https://goblackbears.com/boxscore.aspx?id=2250&path=wbball
https://goblackbears.com/boxscore.aspx?id=2243&path=wbball
https://goblackbears.com/boxscore.aspx?id=2233&path=wbball
https://goblackbears.com/boxscore.aspx?id=2234&path=wbball
https://goblackbears.com/boxscore.aspx?id=2250&path=wbball
https://goblackbears.com/boxscore.aspx?id=2250&path=wbball
https://goblackbears.com/boxscore.aspx?id=2250&path=wbball
https://goblackbears.com/boxscore.aspx?id=2236&path=wbball
https://goblackbears.com/boxscore.aspx?id=2254&path=wbball
https://goblackbears.com/boxscore.aspx?id=2250&path=wbball
https://goblackbears.com/boxscore.aspx?id=2238&path=wbball
https://goblackbears.com/boxscore.aspx?id=2258&path=wbball
https://goblackbears.com/boxscore.aspx?id=2235&path=wbball
https://goblackbears.com/boxscore.aspx?id=2233&path=wbball
https://goblackbears.com/boxscore.aspx?id=2233&path=wbball
https://goblackbears.com/boxscore.aspx?id=2247&path=wbball
https://goblackbears.com/boxscore.aspx?id=2247&path=wbball
https://goblackbears.com/boxscore.aspx?id=2233&path=wbball
https://goblackbears.com/boxscore.aspx?id=2244&path=wbball
https://goblackbears.com/boxscore.aspx?id=2247&path=wbball
https://goblackbears.com/boxscore.aspx?id=2259&path=wbball
https://goblackbears.com/boxscore.aspx?id=2242&path=wbball
https://goblackbears.com/boxscore.aspx?id=2237&path=wbball
https://goblackbears.com/boxscore.aspx?id=2244&path=wbball
https://goblackbears.com/boxscore.aspx?id=2262&path=wbball
https://goblackbears.com/boxscore.aspx?id=2234&path=wbball
https://goblackbears.com/boxscore.aspx?id=2246&path=wbball
https://goblackbears.com/boxscore.aspx?id=2248&path=wbball
https://goblackbears.com/boxscore.aspx?id=2261&path=wbball
https://goblackbears.com/boxscore.aspx?id=2251&path=wbball
https://goblackbears.com/boxscore.aspx?id=2252&path=wbball
https://goblackbears.com/boxscore.aspx?id=2253&path=wbball
https://goblackbears.com/boxscore.aspx?id=2254&path=wbball
https://goblackbears.com/boxscore.aspx?id=2255&path=wbball
https://goblackbears.com/boxscore.aspx?id=2256&path=wbball
https://goblackbears.com/boxscore.aspx?id=2257&path=wbball
https://goblackbears.com/boxscore.aspx?id=2258&path=wbball
https://goblackbears.com/boxscore.aspx?id=2259&path=wbball
https://goblackbears.com/boxscore.aspx?id=2260&path=wbball
https://goblackbears.com/boxscore.aspx?id=2261&path=wbball
https://goblackbears.com/boxscore.aspx?id=2262&path=wbball
https://goblackbears.com/boxscore.aspx?id=2263&path=wbball
https://goblackbears.com/boxscore.aspx?id=2250&path=wbball
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Category Leaders - Points

Name GP Pts Pts/G
#42 Koizar, Sigi 33 471 14.3
#31 Wood, Liz 33 455 13.8
#20 Weckstrom, Sophie 32 239 7.5
#51 Heise, Anna 33 192 5.8
#13 Gustafsson, Mikaela 33 190 5.8
#05 Swan, Bella 33 1m 3.4
#03 Charles, Chantel 32 105 33
#15 Bodine, Lauren 29 92 3.2
#04 Anderson, Courtney 29 71 24
#23 Gerostergiou, Christiana 19 35 1.8
#21 Jones, Sheraton 26 32 1.2
#22 Rossignol, Parise 20 23 1.2
#10 Mitrovic, Milica 12 8 0.7
#33 Johnson, Kirsten 10 6 0.6
#32 Fauntroy, Janessa 3 2 0.7
#23 Gerostergiou, Christiana 1 2 2.0

Category Leaders - Field Goals

Name GP FGM FGA FG% FGM/G FGA/G
#31 Wood, Liz 33 182 373 488 5.5 11.3
#42 Koizar, Sigi 33 160 337 475 4.8 10.2
#20 Weckstrom, Sophie 32 83 227 366 2.6 71
#13 Gustafsson, Mikaela 33 78 164 476 2.4 5.0
#51 Heise, Anna 33 77 147 524 23 4.5
#05 Swan, Bella 33 47 105 448 1.4 3.2
#03 Charles, Chantel 32 38 100 .380 1.2 31
#15 Bodine, Lauren 29 30 95 316 1.0 33
#04 Anderson, Courtney 29 16 65 .246 0.6 2.2
#23 Gerostergiou, Christiana 19 12 32 375 0.6 1.7
#21 Jones, Sheraton 26 11 36 306 0.4 1.4
#22 Rossignol, Parise 20 8 21 381 0.4 1.1
#33 Johnson, Kirsten 10 3 7 429 0.3 0.7
#10 Mitrovic, Milica 12 3 10 .300 0.3 0.8
#32 Fauntroy, Janessa 3 1 3 333 0.3 1.0
#10 Mitrovic, Milica 1 0 1 .000 0.0 1.0

Category Leaders - 3PT Field Goals

Name GP 3PM 3PA 3P% 3PM/G 3PA/G
#20 Weckstrom, Sophie 32 50 155 323 1.6 4.8
#31 Wood, Liz 33 40 129 .310 1.2 3.9
#42 Koizar, Sigi 33 38 117 325 1.2 35
#15 Bodine, Lauren 29 29 93 312 1.0 3.2
#51 Heise, Anna 33 16 45 .356 0.5 1.4
#03 Charles, Chantel 32 14 54 .259 0.4 1.7
#23 Gerostergiou, Christiana 19 10 26 .385 0.5 1.4
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Name

#04 Anderson, Courtney

#13 Gustafsson, Mikaela
#05 Swan, Bella
#22 Rossignol, Parise

#10 Mitrovic, Milica

#21 Jones, Sheraton

#10 Mitrovic, Milica

2014-15 Women's Basketball Cumulative Statistics - University of Maine Athletics

Category Leaders - Free Throws

Name

#42 Koizar, Sigi

#31 Wood, Liz

#04 Anderson, Courtney

#13 Gustafsson, Mikaela

#20 Weckstrom, Sophie

#51 Heise, Anna

#03 Charles, Chantel

#05 Swan, Bella
#21 Jones, Sheraton

#22 Rossignol, Parise

#15 Bodine, Lauren

#23 Gerostergiou, Christiana

#23 Gerostergiou, Christiana

#32 Fauntroy, Janessa

#33 Johnson, Kirsten

Category Leaders - Rebounds

Name

#31 Wood, Liz

#42 Koizar, Sigi
#TM Team

#05 Swan, Bella

#51 Heise, Anna

#13 Gustafsson, Mikaela

#03 Charles, Chantel

#21 Jones, Sheraton

#20 Weckstrom, Sophie

#04 Anderson, Courtney

#15 Bodine, Lauren

#22 Rossignol, Parise
#23 Gerostergiou, Christiana

#33 Johnson, Kirsten

#10 Mitrovic, Milica

Category Leaders - Assists

Name

#31 Wood, Liz
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GP

33

33

33

33

33

33

32

26

32

29

29

20

GP

29

33

33

20

12

26

GP

33

33

29

33

32

33

32

33

26

20

29

REB

249

139

134

103

101

81

72

53

42

41

22

3PM

7

FTM

113

51

32

30

23

22

AVG/G

7.5

4.2

4.1

3.1

3.1

25

23

2.0

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.5

0.3

3PA

33

FTA

146

75

38

46

33

34

21

20

20

OFF

57

32

47

M

34

22

GP

33

3P%

212

.333

.308

.250

.250

.000

.000

FT%

774

.680

.842

652

.697

.647

714

.650

.500

571

.750

1.000

333

.000

.000

0.7

0.6

0.7

0.3

0.3

0.0

0.2

0.0

0.4

0.1

AST

111

3PM/G

0.2

0.1

0.1

0.2

0.2

0.0

0.0

FTM/G

3.4

0.9

0.7

0.7

0.5

0.4

0.4

0.2

0.1

2.0

0.1

0.0

0.0

DEF

192

107

87

62

67

59

53

35

33

31

22

3PA/G

0.4

0.4

0.6

0.7

0.0

FTA/G

AST/G

3.4

44

23

0.7

0.6

0.8

0.4

0.1

2.0

0.2

0.3

0.1

DEF/G

5.8

3.2

26

0.8

0.5

0.4

0.1

0.2
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1/23/24, 9:07 AM 2014-15 Women's Basketball Cumulative Statistics - University of Maine Athletics

Name GP AST AST/G
#42 Koizar, Sigi 33 88 2.7
#20 Weckstrom, Sophie 32 52 1.6
#03 Charles, Chantel 32 50 1.6
#04 Anderson, Courtney 29 45 1.6
#13 Gustafsson, Mikaela 33 35 1.1
#05 Swan, Bella 33 34 1.0
#15 Bodine, Lauren 29 26 0.9
#51 Heise, Anna 33 20 0.6
#23 Gerostergiou, Christiana 19 9 0.5
#21 Jones, Sheraton 26 7 0.3
#33 Johnson, Kirsten 10 1 0.1
#10 Mitrovic, Milica 1 1 1.0
#22 Rossignol, Parise 20 1 0.1

Category Leaders - Blocked Shots

Name GP BLK BLK/G
#31 Wood, Liz 33 21 0.6
#03 Charles, Chantel 32 8 0.3
#51 Heise, Anna 33 7 0.2
#13 Gustafsson, Mikaela 33 6 0.2
#42 Koizar, Sigi 33 4 0.1
#20 Weckstréom, Sophie 32 4 0.1
#21 Jones, Sheraton 26 3 0.1
#05 Swan, Bella 33 3 0.1
#04 Anderson, Courtney 29 2 0.1
#15 Bodine, Lauren 29 1 0.0
#23 Gerostergiou, Christiana 19 1 0.1

Category Leaders - Steals

Name GP STL STL/G
#31 Wood, Liz 33 90 2.7
#42 Koizar, Sigi 33 53 1.6
#03 Charles, Chantel 32 32 1.0
#20 Weckstrom, Sophie 32 23 0.7
#04 Anderson, Courtney 29 22 0.8
#13 Gustafsson, Mikaela 33 16 0.5
#05 Swan, Bella 33 15 0.5
#51 Heise, Anna 33 14 0.4
#21 Jones, Sheraton 26 8 0.3
#15 Bodine, Lauren 29 7 0.2
#23 Gerostergiou, Christiana 19 4 0.2
#22 Rossignol, Parise 20 4 0.2
#23 Gerostergiou, Christiana 1 1 1.0
#33 Johnson, Kirsten 10 1 0.1

Category Leaders - Turnovers

Name GP T0 T0/G
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1/23/24, 9:07 AM

Name

#31 Wood, Liz

#42 Koizar, Sigi

#20 Weckstrom, Sophie

#03 Charles, Chantel

#05 Swan, Bella

#51 Heise, Anna

#13 Gustafsson, Mikaela

#04 Anderson, Courtney

#21 Jones, Sheraton

#23 Gerostergiou, Christiana

#TM Team

#15 Bodine, Lauren

#22 Rossignol, Parise

#33 Johnson, Kirsten

2014-15 Women's Basketball Cumulative Statistics - University of Maine Athletics

Category Leaders - Personal Fouls

Name
#31 Wood, Liz

#51 Heise, Anna

#42 Koizar, Sigi

#13 Gustafsson, Mikaela

#20 Weckstréom, Sophie

#03 Charles, Chantel

#05 Swan, Bella

#21 Jones, Sheraton

#23 Gerostergiou, Christiana

#04 Anderson, Courtney

#15 Bodine, Lauren
#22 Rossignol, Parise

#33 Johnson, Kirsten

#10 Mitrovic, Milica

#23 Gerostergiou, Christiana

Category Leaders - Minutes

Name
#31 Wood, Liz

#42 Koizar, Sigi

#20 Weckstréom, Sophie

#13 Gustafsson, Mikaela

#51 Heise, Anna

#03 Charles, Chantel

#05 Swan, Bella

#04 Anderson, Courtney

#15 Bodine, Lauren

#21 Jones, Sheraton

#23 Gerostergiou, Christiana

#22 Rossignol, Parise

#10 Mitrovic, Milica

GP

33

33

32

33

33

32

33

29

29

26
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GP

33

33

32

32

33

33

33

29

26

19

33

29

20

GP

33

33

33

33

32

32

33

26

29

29

20

MIN

1181

1087

885

655

601

563

548

398

297

152

133

79

32

T0

93

88

66

51

46

35

21

20

20

PF

87

76

66

53

45

43

31

24

T0/G

2.8

2.7

21

0.6

0.7

0.8

0.8

0.5

0.5

0.3

0.1

PF/G

2.6

23

2.0

0.9

0.9

0.9

0.5

0.4

0.4

0.2

0.2

MIN/G

35.8

329

27.7

19.8

18.2

17.6

16.6

13.7

10.2

5.8

7.0

4.0

2.7
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1/23/24, 9:07 AM 2014-15 Women's Basketball Cumulative Statistics - University of Maine Athletics

Name GP MIN MIN/G
#33 Johnson, Kirsten 10 29 2.9
#32 Fauntroy, Janessa 3 5 1.7
#23 Gerostergiou, Christiana 1 4 4.0
#10 Mitrovic, Milica 1 2 2.0

Category Leaders - Assist / Turnover Ratio

Name GP AST T0 AST/TO Ratio
#04 Anderson, Courtney 29 45 20 225
#15 Bodine, Lauren 29 26 14 1.86
#13 Gustafsson, Mikaela 33 35 21 1.67
#31 Wood, Liz 33 111 93 1.19
#33 Johnson, Kirsten 10 1 1 1.00
#42 Koizar, Sigi 33 88 88 1.00
#03 Charles, Chantel 32 50 51 98
#20 Weckstrom, Sophie 32 52 66 79
#05 Swan, Bella 33 34 46 74
#51 Heise, Anna 33 20 35 .57
#23 Gerostergiou, Christiana 19 9 16 .56
#21 Jones, Sheraton 26 7 20 .35
#22 Rossignol, Parise 20 1 6 7
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